
1

1

2

2

A A

B B

8/5/2013 7:44:10 AM Last Saved By dmjohnson 
TimeStamp

Reference File: D:\Inventor Workspace\Inventor 
Files\Clipper\F61003000-3099\F61003051.iam

F6
10

03
05

1

BEARING, PB 1.500" VAK3F9240108035
SHEAVE SDS 1B6.81F9191206834
RIBBON, CLOTH .88 X 1.50"2F8270005033
DECAL, LUBRICATION INFO2F8000355832
AIR LEG W/BTM FAN WLDMT/ASSY 1360/1386/4861F6100803031
GUARD. INLET, BTM FAN, CONQUEST8F6100309930
FRAME MNT, LH, BTM DUAL FAN, CONQUEST1F6100306429
FRAME MNT, RH, BTM DUAL FAN, CONQUEST1F6100306328
HOUSING WLDMT, BOTTOM DUAL FAN, CONQUEST1F6100305527
MTR PKG, 230V BTM FAN1F6100303026
SUPPORT, GUARD, BOTTOM FAN, CONQUEST 5861F6100302825
PLATE, MOTOR MOUNT, BTM FAN, CNQST1F6100302724
GUARD, BOTTOM FAN, CONQUEST1F6100302623
BACKPLATE, GUARD, BOTTOM FAN, CONQUEST1F6100302522
SHAFT, 1.500" DIA, BOTTOM FAN, CONQUEST1F6100301821
RUBBER HOLD-DOWN STRIP, 1.75"2F0380560020
DECAL, WARNING, BELT & CHAIN18000364319
DECAL, WARNING, FAN BLADE68000364218
NUT, HEX SERR LOCK 5/16-18686678380017
NUT, HEX SERR LOCK 1/4-2026678330016
WASHER, LOCK HELICAL 1/2"66644520015
WASHER, LOCK HELICAL 3/8"66644440014
WASHER, FLAT, TYPE A, 1/2"106640520013
WASHER, FLAT, #8266640220012
NUT, HEX 1/2-1366608520011
HHCS, SERR WASHER HEAD, 5/16-18 X 3/4"226568381710
SCW, MACH HX WSH HD T/C 1/4-20 X 3/4"2654833179
SCW, MACH HX SLT HD T/C 1/4-20 X 1/2"4654833128
SCW, MACH HX SLT HD T/C  8-32 X 1/2"30654822127
SCW, MACH 3/8-16 X 1/00" HX HD T/C6654044226
HHCS, 1/2-13 X 5.50"4625852575
HHCS, 1/2-13 X 1.75"2625852304
HHCS, 1/4-20 X 3/4"2625833173
KEY, SQUARE 3/8 X 1.25"1490008202
BUSHING, QD SDS 1.500"1440105181

DESCRIPTIONQTYPART NUMBERITEM


NO MANUAL
CHANGES

EXCEPT AS

NOTED

FRACTIONAL:

ANGULAR:

FINISH:

TITLE:

DATE:

SCALE: DRAWN BY:

SIZE: SHEET:PART NUMBER:

APPROVED BY:
DIVISION OF A. T. FERRELL COMPANY BLUFFTON, INDIANA - USA

DECIMAL:

DAD DMJ0.06:1

FAN ASSY, BOTTOM DUAL, CONQUEST 586

7/15/2013 B F61003051 of1 2 

xxx ± .005
xx  ± .030

± 1/32

± 1/2~

NONE

This drawing is the
property of the A.T.

Ferrell Company, Inc and
must be returned
immediately upon

request.  No part of this
drawing may be

reproduced, stored in a
retrieval system or

transmitted in any form
or by any means,

without prior written
consent of the A.T.

Ferrell Company, Inc 

NOTES:
1. DO NOT SCALE FROM DRAWING.
2. RIGHT HAND DRIVE SHOWN, LEFT HAND DRIVE SYM OPP, SEE SALES ORDER.
3. PROGRAM INVERTER 1000 MAX RPM AT FAN SHAFT.
4. REMOVE PLUG FROM LOWER AIR CHAMBER. ATTACH RIBBON ABOVE HOLE, ALLOWING RIBBON TO 
SWING FREELY.
5. * LINE ITEM ON SALES ORDER. NOT INCLUDED IN BILL OF MATERIAL.

REVISION HISTORY
REV ECN DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
A F130105 RELEASE PRINT 7/15/2013 DAD

31

17 10
32

27
17

23
19

29

26

24

30

127

111341535

17

5131511

18

8

22

28

1

2

34

614

20 33 7

DR Ø.312 4X

DR Ø.136 24X

3 16

9

10 17

*


